
Government ofthe People's Republic of Bangladesli
Local Government Engineering Depaft ment

Olllc< ofrhe Lxecuri\ e fngincer
Disuicr I Chandpur.
rvrvrv.lged.gov.bd

Memo No. 46.02.1300.000.07.001,22-3458

e-Tender Notice Numben 3212022-23
e-Tender is invited in the National e GP System Portal (http://www.eorocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of following Tender ID & Schemes.

e-Tender, registration in the National e-cP System Portal (http://www.eorocure.gov.bd) js required.
The fees for downloading the e Tender Documents from the National e-Gp System portal have to
Banks branchs. Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-cp
(helodesk@eprocure.qov.bd) or Call Tel Phone : 0841-63375

be deposited online through any registered

ARqL.rT rrn
gFrrs{itt
Bangladesh

"4(

System Portal atd ttffi f GP helpdesk

^$sJ. ^ ,
(Mohammad Younus ossaln Biswas)

Executive Engineer
LGED, Chandpur.

(xen.chandpur@loed.gov.bd)
Phone: 0841-63375, 63826 (Fl\)()

lYemo No -46.02.1300.000.07.01.22-3458/1(10)
Copy forwarded for kind information and necessary aclton to: -
01. Chief Engineer, LGED, LGEO Bhaban/ Agargoan, Sher-E-Bangta Nagar, Dhaka.
02. Add UonaL Chief Engineer (lmplementation), LGED,LGED Bhaban, Agargoan, sher,E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka.
03. Superintending Eng neer, LGED, Comilla Region, Comilla.
04. The Prolect Director, General Socral lnfrastrlcture Devetopment Project (GSIDP), LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Dhaka-l207
05. Deputy Commissioner/ Superintendent of Police, District-Chandpur.
06. Executive Engineer, LGED, Com lla/8-Baria.
07. The Advertisement l4anager, The Daily Khola Kagoi, Dhaka-1000. He is requested to publish the advertisement in the paper, one day/one time in all

add ition, 3 Colm'8, inter or pages of the pa per o n before 01L91L?J23. He is a lso req uested to deliver 03(th ree) copies to the un dersig ned, just after
publication. The b ll wo!ld be paid on ava labilty offund

08. The Advetisemenl l4anager, The Daily Asian Age, 5.R Tower,49 Old Airpod Road, Tejgaon, Dhaka. He is requested to publish the advertisement
in the paper, one day/one time ln all addition, 3 colm-8, interior pages of the paper on before _ll1.l0l[l:iMll. He is also requested to detiver 3(three)
copies to the u nderslg ned, .lust after publication. The blll would be pa d on avai abillty of fund.
Enclosedj Adve( semerr-2 (Iwo) Cop es.

09, Tf'e Adverlsemelt I{anager, The Daily Chandpur Darpon. Chandpur. ,le rs requesreo to pLolisn Lhe adver semenl in r5e paper, qfe day/one ume tn a'l
add tron. 3 Coln Lntero' pages of Lhe paoer or befo-e o1/o1/2o23. He rs a,so reoue*eo to delive- 3(three) coptes Lo t1e l]rly'Ers,greo, just aRer
oLb|cation. Tl^e b,lwo-lo be oaro on ava.labil.ty oi iu1o. [ncosed: Advertisemelt-2 (Two) Copres. Xt\A! -10. Notice board.

( Moha mmad yo;)A}}-off ;--iswas)

Dated i 29i72/2022

29/1212022

Tender
lD No.

Name of Scheme
Tender
l"lethod

Document Selling
Last Date & Time

770596 Package No, GSID-2/CDP/DW-48
Irnprovement of Naringpur lvlazipara Bitus Sallah Jame l4osque, Suchipara Union ILatitude: 23.15202
Longitude: 90.93921 under Shahrasti Upazila, District: Chandpur.

LTI.4 18-01-2023
up io 4:00 Plvl

770597 Package No. GSID-2lCDP IDW-49
Improvement of Chotatula Razarampur Baitul lYamor Jame !losque, Chitoshi Union ILatitude: 23.14905
Longitude: 90.980531 under Shahrasti Upazila, District: Chandpur.

LT[,I 18-01-2023
up to 4:00 Plvl

770598 Package No. GSID-2/CDP/DW-50
Improvement of Haria East para Jame Mosque, Chitoshi(W) Union llatitude: 23.16763 Longitude:
90.96911 under Shahrasti Upazila, Districtl Chandpur.

LTI\4 1B-01-2023
up to 4:00 PM

170599 Package No, GSID-2/CDP/DW-51
lmprovement of Al-Haz lalal Uddin Pondit Trust Public Cemetery, Raysree (N) Union [Latitude:
23.2397558 Lonqitude: 90.91728421 under Shahrasti Upazila, District: ChandDur.

LTIY 18-01-2023
up to 4:00 PM

770600 Package No, GSID-2lCDP IOW-52
Improvement of Lunti Baitul Aman Jame Mosque, Karaia Union llatitude: 23.322393 Longitude:
90.9187161 under Kachua Upazila, District: Chandpur.

LT[4 18-01-2023
up to 4:00 PIY

770601 Package No. GSID-2/CDP/DW-s3
Improvement of Sreerampur Dewan Bari Jame lviosque,
90.9267821 under Kachua Upazila, District: Chandpur.

Karaia Union ILatitude: 23.341045 Longitude:
LTI'4 1B-01-2023

up to 4100 PIY

770602 Package No, GSID-2/CDP/DW-54
Improvement of Taltoli Jame l.,losque, Kachua Union llatitude: 23.329102 Longitudei 90,947133]
ulder Kachua Upazild, District: ChandoLr.

LTM 18-01-2023
up to 4:00 PNi

770603 Package No. GSID-2/CDP/DW-55
Improvement of Kadla l\4adda Purbapara Darus Salam Jame Mosque, Kadla Union ILatitude: 23.319621
Longitudei 90,8587321 under Kachua Upazila, Districtt Chandpur.

LTIY 18-01-2023
up to 4:00 PM

770604 Package No. cSID-2/CDP/DW-56
Improvement of Junashar Paschim Para .lame lvlosque, Ashrafpur Union ILatitude: 23.303227
Longitude: 90.9701681 under Kachua Upazjla, District: Chandpur.

LTIV 18-01-2023
up to 4:00 PM

770605 Package No. GSID-2 I CoP I DW -57
lmprovement of IYonipur Jami lYosque, Gazipur Union ILatitude: 23.12112 Longitude: 90.58512] under
Haimchar Upazila, District: Chandpur.

LT[4 18-01-2023
up to 4:00 PM

770606 Packase No. GSID-2/CDP/DW-58
Improvement of Katakhal{ Bazar Jami Mosque, Algi Durgapur Union(N) [Latitude: 23.109596 Longitude:
90.6460961 under Hajmchar Upazila, District: ChandDur,

LTN,l 18-01-2023
up to 4:00 Pl,l

Thrs is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP podal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. To submit


